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Women / XS / XS   ALL
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lainey Hodges943
Elite World

8.600 8.900 7.9508.750 34.200
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XG / XG b4 gp1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bethany Hawkins575
Motions Unlimited

8.575 8.750 9.3009.200 35.825
5 4 1 1 1 

1 

Jelissa Anderson935
Top Flight BobSierra

9.000 8.850 9.2508.400 35.500
2 1 4T 2 2 

2 

Elliette McDowell695
SKY Gymnastics

8.950 8.050 8.6008.725 34.325
3 9 2 3 3T

3T

Aja McBurrows944
Elite World

8.550 8.675 8.4508.650 34.325
6 5 3 5 3T

3T

Lily Kern694
SKY Gymnastics

8.800 8.800 8.4258.250 34.275
4 2 6 6T 5 

5 

Abby Blevins690
SKY Gymnastics

9.075 8.550 8.4258.100 34.150
1 6 9 6T 6 

6 

Jozlynn Jansen693
SKY Gymnastics

8.450 8.775 8.4008.400 34.025
8 3 4T 8 7 

7 

Julitza Caraballo1024
Top Flight BobSierra

8.375 8.300 8.5758.125 33.375
9 7T 8 4 8 

8 

Bodhi Voigt697
SKY Gymnastics

8.475 8.300 8.1508.225 33.150
7 7T 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / XG / XG b4 gp2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emmi Daykin574
Motions Unlimited

8.825 8.450 9.1759.075 35.525
2 5 1 2 1 

1 

Morgan Crowley573
Motions Unlimited

8.775 8.900 9.2008.575 35.450
4 3 2 1 2 

2 

Caroline McGlone937
Top Flight BobSierra

8.850 9.175 9.0008.225 35.250
1 1 7 3 3 

3 

Danielle Gruzen692
SKY Gymnastics

8.400 9.100 8.9508.400 34.850
6 2 5 4 4 

4 

Sophia Simpson577
Motions Unlimited

8.750 8.700 8.9258.350 34.725
5 4 6 5 5 

5 

Tai Wammer578
Motions Unlimited

8.800 8.250 8.7758.550 34.375
3 7 3T 7 6 

6 

Cici Bradley576
Motions Unlimited

8.200 7.850 8.8008.550 33.400
7 8 3T 6 7 

7 

Angelica Gonzalez691
SKY Gymnastics

8.050 8.300 8.3508.050 32.750
8 6 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Motions Unlimited G 107.275 26.400 26.350 26.850 27.675
12 2 1

2 SKY Gymnastics G 105.000 26.825 26.675 25.525 25.975
31 1 2

3 Top Flight BobSierra G 104.125 26.225 26.325 24.750 26.825
23 3 3
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